
Battle Creek/Fort Custer, MI 11-Apr-13

Company Name Website
Abbott Nutrition http://abbottnutrition.com/
Anchor Staffing http:/www.acrocorp.com/
ARMY NATIONAL GUARD http://www.nationalguard.com/
Art Van Furniture http://www.artvan.com/careers
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Bankers Life and Casualty Company http://agentcareers.bankers.com/
Battle Creek Veterans Affairs Medical Center http://www.battlecreek.va.gov
Bronson Battle Creek http://www.bronsonbattlecreek.com
Charter http://www.chartercom.com/
Chemical Bank http://www.chemicalbankmi.com 
Defense Logistics Agency http://www.dla.mil
DENSO Manufacturing http://www.densocorp-na.com
Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.vaforvets.va.gov.
Dr Pepper Snapple Group http://dpsg.com
Driving For America Http://Www.drivingforamerica.com
Duncan Aviation http://www.duncanaviation.com
Entergy Corporation http://entergy.com/careers
FedEx Ground http://www.fedex.com/us/
Internal Revenue Service http://www.jobs.irs.gov/
International Trucking School https://www.InternationalTruckingSchool.net
Kalamazoo Public Schools - Transportation http://www.kalamazoopublicschools.com
Kellogg Community Federal Credit Union http://www.kelloggcfcu.org
Kellogg Company http://kelloggcareers.com
Kelly Services Inc. http://www.kellyservices.com
LAKEVIEW FORD-LINCOLN, INC http://www.shoplakeviewford.com
Lowe's Home Improvement http://www.lowes.com
MarketLab Inc. http://marketlabinc.com/
MC Flex Corps Http://www.flexiblemontisa.com
Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Law Enforcement Division http://www.michigan.gov/conservationofficers
Michigan Department of Transportation Wounded Veterans Internship Program http://www.michigan.gov/woundedvetintern
Michigan Payment Solutions http://www.sagepayments.com
MPF Acquisitions, Inc. dba Marshall Plastic Film http://www.marshallplastic.com
Pfizer, Inc. http://www.pfizercareers.com
Primerica http://www.primerica.com/public/
Prudential http://www.prudential.com
Prudential Preferred Realtors http://www.pprmi.com
Securitas Security Services USA, Inc http://securitasinc.com
Speedway http://www.speedway.com/AboutUs/Pages/Careers.aspx
State Farm http://www.statefarm.com/careers
State of Michigan Civil Service Commission http://www.michigan.gov/statejobs
The Entrepreneur's Source http://theesource.com/dboult
Travel Centers of America http:// tatravelcenters.com
Trillium Staffing Solutions http://trilliumstaffing.com/
Uncle Ed's Oil Shoppe http://www.uncleedsoil.com
US ARMY Recruiting Command http://Battle Creek US Army Recruiting Command
Walgreens http://www.walgreens.jobs
Walmart Stores Inc, 6843 http://walmart.com
Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers

Service Providers Website
AmeriCorps http://www.michigan.gov/mcsc
Buddy-to-Buddy Volunteer Veteran Program http://www.buddytobuddy.org
ESGR http://h2h.jobs 
Operation Homefront Central Great Lakes http://www.operationhomefront.net/centralgreatlakes
State of Michigan / Veterans' Services Division http://mitalent.org/veterans
Volunteers of America Michigan http://www.voami.org
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